Femmine 4x25 MX Pulcini
Pol.Scandianese

ASD Vill. Fanciullo

Imolanuoto ASD

Uninuoto

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

Onda della Pietra

CSI Nuoto Correggio

Nomi
Tommasini Sara
Grossi Elisa
Mammi Chiara
CATELLANI LINDA
Cescon Carolina
Rimondini Maria Chiara
Albanelli Aurora
Legnaro Beatrice
DALMONTE FRANCESCA
FREDDI ERICA
NEGRINI ALICE
CAMAGGI MATILDE
Mainini Silvia
Morini Sofia
Bergamini Emma
CAMPARINI SIRIA
MUSSINI MARGHERITA
BORACCHINI EMMA
RONZONI VALENTINA
ZANELLA ELISA
Guidetti Federica
Teneggi Sara
Romei Lisa
Cianci Giulia
Bianco Benedetta
Bonatti Valentina
Berselli Elisa
Cinti Sara

Anno
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

Ordine
tempo di Arrivo punti

1:33.10 1 20
1:33.30 2 16
1:36.20 3 12
1:37.50 4 8
1:38.20 5 6
1:40.20 6 4
1:46.80 7 2



Maschi 4x25 MX Pulcini
Imolanuoto ASD

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

CSI Nuoto Correggio

Onda della Pietra

Uninuoto

CSI Nuoto Correggio

Femmine 4x50 MX
Giovanissimi
Imolanuoto ASD

Nuoto Club 91 Parma

Imolanuoto ASD

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

Calypso

CSI Nuoto Correggio

Nomi
VALTANCOLI WILLIAM
RAIMONDI ELIA
RUFINI ALESSANDRO
VALENTE GIANLUCA
BONDI YURI
ROBI KRISTI
MORANDEAU DORIAN
D'URSO SIMONE
Vezzani Alessandro
Bacci Riccardo
lemmi Alex
Incerti Vittorio
MASONI FRANCESCO
MAZZACANI FRANCESCO
MONTICELLIL ALESSIO
FONTANA MATEO
SELIGARDI NICCOLO'
Bellini Samuele
Subazzoli Matteo
Gozzi Riccardo
Ferretti Federico
Bizzarri Alessandro
Franzoni Nicholas
Baccarani Filippo

Nomi
Loreti Carlotta
Negrelli Francesca
Bianconcini Matilde
Guicciardi Ginevra
MANTELLI BENEDETTA
TORTORELLA SILVIA
GOBBI IRENE
PAINI ANNA GIULIA
Bandini Sofia
Palena Ludovica
RUZITTU MARIA CRISTINA
Lazzari Caterina
BULGARELLI MONIA
MORI LAURA
NOTARI ELENA
VALLI SOFIA
BAROZZ| GENNY
Fontanesi Ginevra
CURTI SARA
GARZI GRETA
Martinelli eleonora
Vezzani Anna
Vezzani llenia
Tortora Noemi

Anno
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004

Anno
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002

Ordine

tempo di Arrivo punti
1:22.30 1 20
1:37.00 2 16
1:37.20 3 12
1:49.90 4 8
1:53.30 5 6
2:04.20 6 4
Ordine
tempo di Arrivo punti
2:37.80 1 20
2:45.60 2 16
2:51.10 3 12
3:25.00 4 8
3:39.40 5 6
4:32.10 6 4



Maschi 4x50 MX
Giovanissimi
Imolanuoto ASD

Imolanuoto ASD

Sweet Team Modena

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

Uninuoto

Nomi
Casadio Carlo
Zappi Matteo
Bonifazio Giovanni
Bonzi Simone
Bonzi Gianmarco
Cingolani Lorenzo
MAROCCHI DANIEL

PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'

Giacobbe Matteo
Toni Alessandro
Alboni Andrea
Cavallero Lorenzo

GIROLDINI STEFANO
CURTI JACOPO
ZAIMAJ ERALT
Bandini Alessandro
Lugli Samuele

Davolio Davide
Bandini Federico

Anno
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003

2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003

2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002

tempo
2:35.00

2:52.40

2:58.40

3:01.10

3:20.10

Ordine
di Arrivo
1

punti
20

16

12



Femmine 4x50 MX Ragazzi
CSI Nuoto Ravenna

Sweet Team Modena

ASD Vill. Fanciullo

ASD Vill. Fanciullo

ASD Vill. Fanciullo

MG Team Nuoto Cesena

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

CSI Nuoto Ravenna

Nomi

BRUNELLI GRETA
TEDIOLI CATERINA
BALLANTI SOFIA
PROCOPCIYC MICAELA
Torre Alice

Nascimbeni Beatrice
Breveglieri Viviana
Prampoli Anita

Anno
2000
1999
1999

VANELLI CORALLI CATERINZ 2000

MARZOCCHI GIULIA
CARDARELLI SVIETLA
GIRONI REBECCA
GENTILINI LAURA
RIMONDINI GIORGIA
REGGIANI RACHELE
BONORA LAURA
SELLERI MARGHERITA
PITURRO ALICE

CIOLI PUVIANI CHIARA
CAPUCCI ELENA
Foschi Francesca
Carigi Elisa

Piraccini Alessia
Montanari Alessandra
Lupi Greta

Benassi Giulia

Bonfanti Elena

Albarelli Martina
CAVALIERI SILVIA
EMILI ELISA

MORELLI MARTINA
CAVALLUCCI CLARA

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000

1999 tempo
2000 2:06.40
1999
1999

2000
1999 1999
1999 1999

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000

2:21.90

2:23.30

2:23.90

2:24.60

2:29.50

2:38.50

2:54.80

Ordine
di Arrivo
0

punti
0

20

16



Maschi 4x50 MX Ragazzi
Sweet Team Modena

ASD Vill. Fanciullo

Imolanuoto ASD

MG Team Nuoto Cesena

CSlnuoto OberFerrari

CSI Nuoto Ravenna

Calypso

Nomi

Affronte Leonardo

Basile Pietro

Lugli Andrea

Muzzioli Matteo

NESTI GIOVANNI
BONZAGNI FRANCESCO
POZZI MATTIA
PIERANGELI LUIGI
CODIFAVA RICCARDO
CAPPELLO ALESSANDRO
MOROVINGI SAMUELE
XELLA ALESSANDRO
Bagnoli Nicola

Barca Marco

Piraccini Elia

Morosi Elia

Pesenti Gabriele
Maramotti Riccardo
LUSOLI STEFANO
Orlandini Riccardo

Isteri Fabio
NEDELCU MIHAI ANDREI
LONGO DAVIDE
MANCINELLI FILIPPO
CACCIAVELLANI MARCO
Cantoni Stefano

Messori Francesca
Scardovelli Martina

Anno

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
1999

1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
1999

tempo
1:43.30

2:02.70

2:13.00

'2:21.50

2:22.50

2:26.70

3:17.80

Ordine
di Arrivo
0

punti
0

20

16

12



